RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
	2. Conveyance Type:
 Submission Type: New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	Assignment Security Agreement License Change of Name Merger Other
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Data Element in Question :	US. GOVERNMENT (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File Total No. of pages of conveyance document including attachments
	4. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
3. Name of conveying party(ies): ¹ E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company	The Regents of the University of California 1111 Franklin Street Oakland, California 94607
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?: Yes No	Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? 🗖 Yes 🔎 No
Execution Date: ¹ 10/21/2003 5. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	B. Patent No.(s): 5,562,989
6. Correspondent Name & Address:	7. Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
ROBERT B. STEVENSON E. I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS AND COMPANY LEGAL-PATENTS BARLEY MILL PLAZA 25 WILMINGTON, DELAWARE 19880-0025	 8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is 	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	
SENIOR LEGAL CLERK	Signature Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: <u>1</u>

PATENT REEL: 014082 FRAME: 0149

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an Intellectual Property Donation Agreement effective October 7, 2002 between E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company, a corporation of the State of Delaware having its principal place of business at 1007 Market Street, Wilmington, Delaware 19898 (hereinafter "DuPont") and The Regents of the University of California, a 501(c)(3) not-forprofit institution organized under the laws of the State of California with offices at 1111 Franklin St., Oakland, California 94607 (hereinafter "Regents"), DuPont hereby assigns and transfers its entire right, title, and interest in United States Patent No. 5,562,989 corresponding to U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 08/387,638 filed February 13, 1995 to Regents. DuPont's right, title, and interest in said patent were recorded March 27, 1995 at Reel 7402 Frame 0608.

As evidence of this Assignment, this document is signed at Wilmington, Delaware, this $\mathcal{A}^{\mathfrak{P}}$ day of $\mathcal{A}^{\mathfrak{P}}$ day of $\mathcal{A}^{\mathfrak{P}}$. 2003.

E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company

Hans. 6. E

Name: Alanson G. Bowen

Title: Assistant Secretary, Patent Board

Date: 71 Oct 7003

presence Sallank Notary Public)

AD-5637 USCIP

PATENT REEL: 014082 FRAME: 0150

RECORDED: 10/28/2003